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HOLIDAY LIST (01.01.2024 TO 31.12.2024)

_ Date Day ’ _ Occasion
~01.01.2024 ~Monday | New Yearj’s Day 7* -
. 12.01.2024 | ~ Friday | Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda ) -
15.01.2024 & Monday & Tuesday Pous Parban
16.01.2024
23.01.2024  Tuesday | Birth Day of Netaj -
26012024 | Friday  RepublicDay B -
- 28.01.2024 | ~ Sunday | Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma
14.02.2024& | Wednesday & Thursday = SaraswatiPuja o
| 15.02.2024 - o | ]
26022024 | Monday | Shab-e-Barat -
08032024 | Friday Shibaratri o ]
25.03.2024& | Monday & Tuesday | Holi & Dolyatra
~ 26.03.2024 L |
29.03.2024 ~ Friday | Good Friday
06.04.2024 | Saturday Birth Day of Harichand Thakur
10.04.2024 & | Wednesday & Thursday = Eid-al-Fitr
| 11.04.2024 o ]
| 13.04.2024 | Saturday :7Charali Puja
14.04.2024 4 Sunday Bangla Naba Barso/Birth Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
17.04.2024 ‘ Wednesday Ram Nabami
01.05.2024 | Wednesday May Day
08.05.2024 l Wednesday Birth Day of Rabindra Nath Tagore
| 23.05.2024 | Thursday | Buddha Purnima
17.06.2024 Monday j@ﬂZ-Zoha
07.07.2024 Sunday | Ratha Yatra
14.07.2024 & Sunday & Monday Local Festival (Ashar Navami) )
15.07.2024
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
‘ 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
[ 19.08.2024 7 Monday | Rakhi Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday | Janmashtami ]
| 10.09.2024 Tuesday | College Foundation Day
16.09.2024 Monday Fateha-Dohaz-Daham
17.09.2024 Tuesday Biswakarma Puja -
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/ Mahalaya -
07.10.2024 to Monday to Saturday | Puja Vacation o
19.10.2024
31.10.2024 to Thursday to Monday | Kali Puja to Bhatri Dwitiya
04.11.2024 ' )
07.11.2024 & Thursday & Friday | Chhat Puja - -
08.11.2024
10.11.2024 Sunday Jagadhatri Puja -
15.11.2024 Friday Birth Day Gurunanak R
25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 7 ]
31.12.2024 Tuesday | Last Day of the Year ]
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